Board Financial Aid Program (BFAP 2%)
California College Promise

CalWORKs

CARE

CCC Equitable Placement & Completion Grant Program
Childcare Tax Bailout

College Rapid Rehousing Funds
Corporation for Education Network Initiatives
Deaf and Hard of Hearing

Disabled Student Program & Services
EOPS

$38,704
$448,986
$188,416
$142,564
$473,296
$92,282
$0

$0
$55,417
$1,230,538
$975,373

Jessica Erickson

Mai Vo/ Jessica Erickson
Jessica Erickson
Jessica Erickson

Doug Marriott/ Christine Tapia
TBD

TBD

TBD

Ramon Salceda

Ramon Salceda

Jessica Erickson
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