Board Financial Aid Program (BFAP 2%)	\$38,704	Jessica Erickson	
California College Promise	\$448,986	Mai Vo/ Jessica Erickson	
CalWORKs	\$188,416	Jessica Erickson	
CARE	\$142,564	Jessica Erickson	
CCC Equitable Placement & Completion Grant Program	\$473,296	Doug Marriott/ Christine Tapia	
Childcare Tax Bailout	\$92,282	TBD	
College Rapid Rehousing Funds	\$0	TBD	
Corporation for Education Network Initiatives	\$0	TBD	
Deaf and Hard of Hearing	\$55,417	Ramon Salceda	
Disabled Student Program & Services	\$1,230,538	Ramon Salceda	
EOPS	\$975,373	Jessica Erickson	